
Rajasthan Housing Board - e-Auction

Item Wise Leading Bid Report

Auction ID: 5766 Reference No.: -

Department: J/C - II Authority: J S Bugalia-DY HOUSING COMMISSIONER JC-II

Auto Extension: Allow Auto Extension Mode: Unlimited

Auction Method: Forward Auction

% of Winning Amount for Post Event EMD/ SD: 15.00

Auction Brief: e Auction for sale of RESIDENTIAL Farm House Scheme at : MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR

Sr. 

No.
Asset Details

Min. Bid 

Value
H1 Price

Gain In 

Figure

Gain In 

(%)
H1 Bidder

Bid Date & 

Time

1

Sr.NO.1:SCHEME NAME:MANSAROVAR, 

JAIPUR,HOUSE/PLOT NO.:4 (CORNER),AREA 

(SQ.MTR):1543.78

30,500.00000 45,000.00000 14,500.00000 47.54098
Sujay Garg 

(sujaygarg31@gmail.com)

13/07/2022 

19:00:38

 

* This is computer generated report, sign & stamp not required.



Rajasthan Housing Board - e-Auction

Item Wise Leading Bid Report

Auction ID: 5791 Reference No.: -

Department: J/C - II Authority: J S Bugalia-DY HOUSING COMMISSIONER JC-II

Auto Extension: Allow Auto Extension Mode: Unlimited

Auction Method: Forward Auction

% of Winning Amount for Post Event EMD/ SD: 15.00

Auction Brief: e Auction for sale of RESIDENTIAL Farm House Scheme at : MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR

Sr. 

No.
Asset Details

Min. Bid 

Value
H1 Price

Gain In 

Figure

Gain In 

(%)
H1 Bidder

Bid Date & 

Time

1

Sr.NO.1:SCHEME NAME:MANSAROVAR, 

JAIPUR,HOUSE/PLOT NO.:5,AREA 

(SQ.MTR):1515.51

29,000.00000 30,000.00000 1,000.00000 3.44827
Rekha Rani 

(kr.devendra@gmail.com)

13/07/2022 

13:36:01

 

* This is computer generated report, sign & stamp not required.



Rajasthan Housing Board - e-Auction

Item Wise Leading Bid Report

Auction ID: 5792 Reference No.: -

Department: J/C - II Authority: J S Bugalia-DY HOUSING COMMISSIONER JC-II

Auto Extension: Allow Auto Extension Mode: Unlimited

Auction Method: Forward Auction

% of Winning Amount for Post Event EMD/ SD: 15.00

Auction Brief: e Auction for sale of RESIDENTIAL Farm House Scheme at : MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR

Sr. 

No.
Asset Details

Min. Bid 

Value

H1 

Price

Gain In 

Figure

Gain In 

(%)

H1 

Bidder

Bid Date & 

Time

1
Sr.NO.1:SCHEME NAME:MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR,HOUSE/PLOT 

NO.:6,AREA (SQ.MTR):1579.45
29,000.00000 - - - - -

 

* This is computer generated report, sign & stamp not required.



Rajasthan Housing Board - e-Auction

Item Wise Leading Bid Report

Auction ID: 5793 Reference No.: -

Department: J/C - II Authority: J S Bugalia-DY HOUSING COMMISSIONER JC-II

Auto Extension: Allow Auto Extension Mode: Unlimited

Auction Method: Forward Auction

% of Winning Amount for Post Event EMD/ SD: 15.00

Auction Brief: e Auction for sale of RESIDENTIAL Farm House Scheme at : MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR

Sr. 

No.
Asset Details

Min. Bid 

Value
H1 Price

Gain In 

Figure

Gain In 

(%)
H1 Bidder

Bid Date & 

Time

1

Sr.NO.1:SCHEME NAME:MANSAROVAR, 

JAIPUR,HOUSE/PLOT NO.:7,AREA 

(SQ.MTR):1747.68

29,000.00000 29,500.00000 500.00000 1.72413

SURESH KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA 

(mpsrivastva1954@gmail.com)

12/07/2022 

17:40:39

 

* This is computer generated report, sign & stamp not required.



Rajasthan Housing Board - e-Auction

Item Wise Leading Bid Report

Auction ID: 5794 Reference No.: -

Department: J/C - II Authority: J S Bugalia-DY HOUSING COMMISSIONER JC-II

Auto Extension: Allow Auto Extension Mode: Unlimited

Auction Method: Forward Auction

% of Winning Amount for Post Event EMD/ SD: 15.00

Auction Brief: e Auction for sale of RESIDENTIAL Farm House Scheme at : MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR

Sr. 

No.
Asset Details

Min. Bid 

Value
H1 Price

Gain In 

Figure

Gain In 

(%)
H1 Bidder

Bid Date & 

Time

1

Sr.NO.1:SCHEME NAME:MANSAROVAR, 

JAIPUR,HOUSE/PLOT NO.:8 (CORNER),AREA 

(SQ.MTR):1741.28

30,500.00000 36,000.00000 5,500.00000 18.03278
RAJESH RAJPAL 

(osospp067@gmail.com)

13/07/2022 

18:18:03

 

* This is computer generated report, sign & stamp not required.


